apexuguard.com
PROTECT YOUR WORK.™
N O N - M A R R I N G  C O V E R E D  T O O L S
APEXPROMO-UGPH2
PROMOTIONAL PACK
NOT FOR RESALE
Covered Impact Power Bit
Broca cubiertas con

DURABILITY
Full Body Design for greater
strength & durability
* Grip measured on Phillips bit only
COMPATIBLE WITH
UNPROTECTED PROTECTED
EXAMPLE
APPLICATION
PROTECT YOUR WORK.™
additional setS
durable dependability
I N D U S T R I A L  F A S T E N I N G  T O O L S
COMPATIBLE WITH
2" PHILLIPS® Power Bits
SKU # DRIVE SIZE PK SIZE PKG TYPE
AMB2PH1-50 PH1 50 BULK
AMB2PH2-1 PH2 1 SKIN CARD
AMB2PH2-5 PH2 5 SKIN CARD
AMB2PH2-15 PH2 15 SKIN CARD
AMB2PH2-50 PH2 50 BULK
AMB2PH3-50 PH3 50 BULK
2" SLOTTED Power Bits
SKU # DRIVE SIZE PK SIZE PKG TYPE
AMB2SL4-25 4-5 25 BULK
AMB2SL6-25 6-8 25 BULK
AMB2SL8-1 8-10 1 SKIN CARD
AMB2SL8-25 8-10 25 BULK
1" PHILLIPS® Insert Bits
SKU # DRIVE SIZE PK SIZE PKG TYPE
AMB1PH1-2 PH1 2 SKIN CARD
AMB1PH1-50 PH1 50 BULK
AMB1PH2-2 PH2 2 SKIN CARD
AMB1PH2-10 PH2 10 SKIN CARD
AMB1PH2-15 PH2 15 TIC TAC CASE
AMB1PH2-30 PH2 30 TIC TAC CASE
AMB1PH2-50 PH2 50 BULK
AMB1PH3-2 PH3 2 SKIN CARD
AMB1PH3-50 PH3 50 BULK
AMB1PH4-25 PH4 25 BULK
1" PHILLIPS® RECESSED
Insert Bits
SKU # DRIVE SIZE PK SIZE PKG TYPE
AMB1PT1-50 PH1 50 BULK
AMB1PT2-50 PH2 50 BULK
AMB1PT2-2 PH2 2 SKIN CARD
1" SLOTTED Insert Bits
SKU # DRIVE SIZE PK SIZE PKG TYPE
AMB1SL1-25 1-2 25 BULK
AMB1SL2-25 2-3 25 BULK
AMB1SL3-25 3-4 25 BULK
AMB1SL4-25 4-5 25 BULK
AMB1SL6-25 6-8 25 BULK
AMB1SL8-2 8-10 2 SKIN CARD
AMB1SL8-25 8-10 25 BULK
1" POZI® Insert Bits
SKU # DRIVE SIZE PK SIZE PKG TYPE
AMB1PZ1-25 PZ1 25 BULK
AMB1PZ2-25 PZ2 25 BULK
AMB1PZ3-25 PZ3 25 BULK
1" TORX® Insert Bits
SKU # DRIVE SIZE PK SIZE PKG TYPE
AMB1TX10-25 T10 25 BULK
AMB1TX15-2 T15 2 SKIN CARD
AMB1TX15-25 T15 25 BULK
AMB1TX20-2 T20 2 SKIN CARD
AMB1TX20-25 T20 25 BULK
AMB1TX25-2 T25 2 SKIN CARD
AMB1TX25-10 T25 10 SKIN CARD
AMB1TX25-15 T25 15 TIC TAC CASE
AMB1TX25-30 T25 30 TIC TAC CASE
AMB1TX25-50 T25 50 BULK
AMB1TX27-50 T27 50 BULK
AMB1TX30-50 T30 50 BULK
AMB1TX40-25 T40 25 BULK
1" SQUARE Insert Bits
SKU # DRIVE SIZE PK SIZE PKG TYPE
AMB1SQ1-2 SQ1 2 SKIN CARD
AMB1SQ1-50 SQ1 50 BULK
AMB1SQ2-2 SQ2 2 SKIN CARD
AMB1SQ2-10 SQ2 10 SKIN CARD
AMB1SQ2-50 SQ2 50 BULK
AMB1SQ3-50 SQ3 50 BULK
1" TORX® SECURITY Insert Bits
SKU # DRIVE SIZE PK SIZE PKG TYPE
AMB1TR10-25 TR10 25 BULK
AMB1TR15-25 TR15 25 BULK
AMB1TR20-25 TR20 25 BULK
AMB1TR25-25 TR25 25 BULK
AMB1TR27-25 TR27 25 BULK
AMB1TR30-25 TR30 25 BULK
AMB1TR40-25 TR40 25 BULK
1" TORX® SECURITY INSERT BIT SET
AMB1TRSET-7 TR10, TR15,
TR20, TR25,
TR27, TR30,
TR40
7 SKIN CARD
1" METRIC Hex Insert Bits
SKU # DRIVE SIZE PK SIZE PKG TYPE
AMB1HM2-25 2mm 25 BULK
AMB1HM25-25 2.5mm 25 BULK
AMB1HM3-25 3mm 25 BULK
AMB1HM4-25 4mm 25 BULK
AMB1HM5-25 5mm 25 BULK
AMB1HM6-25 6mm 25 BULK
1" METRIC HEX INSERT BIT SET
AMB1HMSET-6 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm,
4mm, 5mm, 6mm
6 SKIN CARD
1" SAE SECURITY Hex Insert Bits
SKU # DRIVE SIZE PK SIZE PKG TYPE
AMB1HXR8-25 1/8" 25 BULK
AMB1HXR12-25 3/16" 25 BULK
AMB1HXR6-25 3/32" 25 BULK
AMB1HXR10-25 5/32" 25 BULK
AMB1HXR5-25 5/64" 25 BULK
AMB1HXR7-25 7/64" 25 BULK
AMB1HXR9-25 9/64" 25 BULK
1" HEX SECURITY INSERT BIT SET
AMB1HXRSET-7 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8",
9/64", 5/32", 3/16"
7 SKIN CARD
1" SAE Hex Insert Bits
SKU # DRIVE SIZE PK SIZE PKG TYPE
AMB1HX5-25 5/64" 25 BULK
AMB1HX6-25 3/32" 25 BULK
AMB1HX7-25 7/64" 25 BULK
AMB1HX8-25 1/8" 25 BULK
AMB1HX9-25 9/64" 25 BULK
AMB1HX10-25 5/32" 25 BULK
AMB1HX12-25 3/16" 25 BULK
AMB1HX14-25 7/32" 25 BULK
AMB1HX16-25 1/4" 25 BULK
1" SAE HEX INSERT BIT SET
AMB1HXSET-9 5/64", 3/32",
7/64", 1/8",
9/64", 5/32",
3/16", 7/32”,
1/4"
9 SKIN CARD
I N D U S T R I A L  F A S T E N I N G  T O O L S
2" SQUARE Power Bits
SKU # DRIVE SIZE PK SIZE PKG TYPE
AMB2SQ1-50 SQ1 50 BULK
AMB2SQ2-1 SQ2 1 SKIN CARD
AMB2SQ2-5 SQ2 5 SKIN CARD
AMB2SQ2-50 SQ2 50 BULK
AMB2SQ3-50 SQ3 50 BULK
2" TORX® Power Bits
SKU # DRIVE SIZE PK SIZE PKG TYPE
AMB2TX15-2 T15 2 SKIN CARD
AMB2TX15-25 T15 25 BULK
AMB2TX20-2 T20 2 SKIN CARD
AMB2TX20-25 T20 25 BULK
AMB2TX25-2 T25 2 SKIN CARD
AMB2TX25-5 T25 5 SKIN CARD
AMB2TX25-50 T25 50 BULK
AMB2TX27-50 T27 50 BULK
AMB2TX30-2 T30 2 SKIN CARD
AMB2TX30-50 T30 50 BULK
AMB2TX40-2 T40 2 SKIN CARD
AMB2TX40-50 T40 50 BULK
3-1/2" PHILLIPS® Power Bits
SKU # BIT TYPE DRIVE
SIZE
PK
SIZE
PKG TYPE
AMB3BPH1-25 PHILLIPS PH1 25 BULK
AMB3BPH2-1 PHILLIPS PH2 1 SKIN CARD
AMB3BPH2-25 PHILLIPS PH2 25 BULK
AMB3BPH3-25 PHILLIPS PH3 25 BULK
2-3/4" PHILLIPS® Power Bits
SKU # BIT TYPE DRIVE
SIZE
PK
SIZE
PKG TYPE
AMB2CPH1-25 PHILLIPS PH1 25 BULK
AMB2CPH2-25 PHILLIPS PH2 25 BULK
AMB2CPH3-25 PHILLIPS PH3 25 BULK
3-1/2" TORX® Power Bits
SKU # BIT TYPE DRIVE
SIZE
PK
SIZE
PKG TYPE
AMB3BTX25-25 TORX T25 25 BULK
AMB3BTX25-1 TORX T25 1 SKIN CARD
3-1/2" SQUARE Power Bits
SKU # BIT TYPE DRIVE
SIZE
PK
SIZE
PKG TYPE
AMB3BSQ1-25 SQUARE SQ1 25 BULK
AMB3BSQ2-1 SQUARE SQ2 1 SKIN CARD
AMB3BSQ2-25 SQUARE SQ2 25 BULK
AMB3BSQ3-25 SQUARE SQ3 25 BULK
6" PHILLIPS® Power Bits
SKU # BIT TYPE DRIVE
SIZE
PK
SIZE
PKG TYPE
AMB6PH1-25 PHILLIPS PH1 25 BULK
AMB6PH2-1 PHILLIPS PH2 1 SKIN CARD
AMB6PH2-25 PHILLIPS PH2 25 BULK
AMB6PH3-25 PHILLIPS PH3 25 BULK
6" SQUARE Power Bits
SKU # BIT TYPE DRIVE
SIZE
PK
SIZE
PKG TYPE
AMB6SQ1-25 SQUARE SQ1 25 BULK
AMB6SQ2-25 SQUARE SQ2 25 BULK
AMB6SQ3-25 SQUARE SQ3 25 BULK
6" TORX® Power Bits
SKU # BIT TYPE DRIVE
SIZE
PK
SIZE
PKG TYPE
AMB6TX25-1 TORX T25 1 SKIN CARD
AMB6TX25-25 TORX T25 25 BULK
I N D U S T R I A L  F A S T E N I N G  T O O L S
1/4" Hex Shank Socket Adaptors
SKU # DRIVE SIZE PK SIZE PKG TYPE
AMAD216-1 1/4" SQ 1 SKIN CARD

AMN2B20-1 5/16" 1 SKIN CARD
AMN2B20-25 5/16" 25 BULK
AMN2B24-1 3/8" 1 SKIN CARD
AMN2B24-25 3/8" 25 BULK
AMN2B28-1 7/16" 1 SKIN CARD
AMN2B28-25 7/16" 25 BULK
AMN2B32-1 1/2" 1 SKIN CARD
AMN2B32-25 1/2" 25 BULK
6" NUT SETTERS
AMN616-25 1/4" 25 BULK
AMN620-25 5/16" 25 BULK
AMN624-25 3/8" 25 BULK
1/4" Hex Shank Magnetic Bit Holders, Extension Bit
Holders, Quick Release Bit Holder & Drive Guides
SKU # LENGTH DESCRIPTION DRIVE SIZE PK SIZE PKG TYPE
AMBH2-25 2" MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER 1/4" 25 BULK
AMBQ2A-1 2-1/4" QUICK RELEASE BIT HOLDER 1/4" 1 SKIN CARD
AMBQ2A-25 2-1/4" QUICK RELEASE BIT HOLDER 1/4" 25 BULK
AMBH3-1 3" MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER 1/4" 1 SKIN CARD
AMBH3-25 3" MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER 1/4" 25 BULK
AMDG3-1 3" IMPACT DRIVE GUIDE 1/4" 1 SKIN CARD
AMDG3-25 3" IMPACT DRIVE GUIDE 1/4" 25 BULK
AMBH6-1 6" EXTENSION BIT HOLDER 1/4" 1 SKIN CARD
AMBH6-25 6" EXTENSION BIT HOLDER 1/4" 25 BULK
AMBH12-1 12" EXTENSION BIT HOLDER 1/4" 1 SKIN CARD
AMBH12-25 12" EXTENSION BIT HOLDER 1/4" 25 BULK
I N D U S T R I A L  F A S T E N I N G  T O O L S
request a
free Sample at